Classified as Business
Characteristic Description Filter drier DCL 032SX2/2.8Smm I/60  023Z8057
Type DCL
Type designation DCL 032SX2/2.8S mm
Product description Liquid line filter drier
Core Solid core
Activated alum/Molec sieve [%] 20% / 80%
Core Size code 03  03 cu.in.
Refrigerants R1234yf
 R1234ze
 R125
 R134a
 R22/R407C
 R23
 R290
 R32
 R404A
 R407A
 R407F
 R410A
 R422B
 R422D
 R438A
 R444B
 R448A
 R449A
 R449B
 R450A
 R452A
 R452B
 R454B
 R455A
 R507A
 R513A
 R600
Oil free refrigerants R1234ze(E)
 R134a
 R513A
 R515A
Classified as Business
Temperature range [°C] -40 - 70 °C
Temperature range [°F] -40 - 160 °F
Drying Cap[Drops of Water]24°C R134a: 76
 R290: 60
 R32: 64
 R404A: 79
 R407C: 74
 R410A: 69
 R507: 83
Drying Cap[Drops of Water]52°C R134a: 69
 R290: 48
 R32: 59
 R404A: 75
 R407C: 68
 R410A: 61
 R507: 74
LiqCap Cond (ARI 710-2009)[SI] tliq= 30°C
 tvap=-15°C